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R | RREE & A B
200 83.3

199 83.0

198 82.7 1 2
197 82.5

196 82.2 3 2
195 82.0 5 1
194 81.7 6 14
193 81.4 20 1
192 81.2 21 9
191 80.9 30 4
190 80.6 34 7
189 80.4 41 5
188 80.1 46 18
187 79.8 64 13
186 79.6 77 24
185 79.3 101 18
184 79.1 119 32
183 78.8 151 12
182 78.5 163 32
181 78.3 195 14
180 78.0 209 40
179 17.1 249 26
178 77.5 275 46
177 77.2 321 43
176 76.9 364 56
175 76.17 420 40
174 76.4 460 58
173 76. 1 518 52
172 75.9 570 56
171 75.6 626 56
170 75. 4 682 89
169 75.1 771 75
168 74.8 846 74
167 74.6 920 83
166 74.3 1003 79
165 74.0 1082 84
164 73.8 1166 97
163 73.5 1263 97
162 73.2 1360 92
161 73.0 1452 93
160 72.1 1545 115
159 72.5 1660 117
158 72.2 17717 100
157 71.9 18717 146
156 71.17 2023 131
155 71.4 2154 116
154 71.1 22170 133
153 70.9 2403 132
152 70.6 2535 132
151 70.3 2667 144

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 70. 1 2811 159
149 69.8 2970 149
148 69.6 3119 151
147 69.3 3270 181
146 69.0 3451 184
145 68.8 3635 196
144 68.5 3831 183
143 68.2 4014 209
142 68.0 4223 182
141 67.17 4405 185
140 67.4 4590 219
139 67.2 4809 193
138 66.9 5002 235
137 66. 6 5237 214
136 66. 4 5451 229
135 66. 1 5680 232
134 65.9 5912 223
133 65. 6 6135 2717
132 65. 3 6412 237
131 65. 1 6649 278
130 64.8 6927 2568
129 64.5 7185 265
128 64.3 7440 301
127 64.0 1741 304
126 63.7 8045 283
125 63.5 8328 276
124 63.2 8604 287
123 63.0 8891 304
122 62.7 9195 340
121 62. 4 95356 309
120 62.2 9844 329
119 61.9 10173 327
118 61.6 10500 3561
17 61.4 10851 365
116 61.1 11206 370
115 60.8 11576 350
114 60. 6 11926 3756
113 60.3 12301 373
112 60.1 12674 382
111 59.8 130566 390
110 59.5 13446 384
109 59.3 13830 402
108 59.0 14232 439
107 58.7 14671 399
106 58.5 156070 434
105 58.2 15504 394
104 57.9 15898 443
103 57.17 16341 428
102 57. 4 16769 447
101 57.2 17216 464

R | REE| B @& #
100 56.9 17680 465
99 56. 6 18145 506
98 56. 4 18651 507
97 56. 1 191568 496
96 55.8 196564 509
95 55. 6 20163 475
94 55.3 20638 495
93 55.0 21133 505
92 54.8 21638 543
91 54.5 22181 5677
90 54.2 22758 539
89 54.0 23297 578
88 53.7 23875 607
87 53.56 24482 5677
86 53.2 25059 612
85 52.9 25671 608
84 52.7 26279 571
83 52. 4 26850 6565
82 52. 1 27505 607
81 51.9 28112 589
80 51.6 28701 687
79 51.3 29388 675
78 51.1 30063 6568
17 50.8 30721 617
76 50.6 31338 676
75 50.3 32014 650
74 50.0 32664 638
73 49.8 33302 679
72 49.5 33981 699
71 49.2 34680 678
70 49.0 3563568 698
69 48.7 36056 742
68 48. 4 36798 754
67 48.2 375562 157
66 47.9 38309 707
65 47.7 39016 798
64 47. 4 39814 7956
63 47. 1 40609 178
62 46.9 41387 799
61 46. 6 42186 782
60 46.3 42968 779
59 46. 1 437417 790
58 45. 8 44537 782
57 45.5 45319 814
56 45.3 46133 801
55 45. 0 46934 782
54 44.7 47716 832
53 44.5 48548 739
52 44.2 49287 796
51 44.0 50083 823

R | REME| B & A B
50 43.7 50906 836
49 43. 4 51742 157
48 43.2 52499 824
47 42.9 53323 789
46 42. 6 54112 768
45 42. 4 54880 821
44 42 .1 55701 175
43 41.8 56476 734
42 41.6 57210 678
41 41.3 57888 1317
40 41.1 58625 762
39 40. 8 59387 748
38 40.5 60135 6856
37 40. 3 60820 700
36 40. 0 61520 678
35 39.7 62198 650
34 39.56 62848 650
33 39.2 63498 620
32 38.9 64118 609
31 38.7 64727 613
30 38. 4 65340 6567
29 38.2 65897 666
28 37.9 66463 507
217 37.6 66970 537
26 37. 4 67507 510
25 37.1 68017 501
24 36. 8 68518 636
23 36. 6 69054 477
22 36. 3 69531 4356
21 36.0 69966 401
20 35. 8 70367 430
19 35.56 70797 369
18 35.3 71166 372
17 35.0 71538 331
16 34.7 71869 291
15 34.5 72160 3156
14 34.2 72475 261
13 33.9 72736 201
12 33.7 729317 224
11 33. 4 73161 172
10 33.1 73333 157
9 32.9 73490 131
8 32.6 73621 91

7 32.3 73712 87
6 32.1 73799 61
5 31.8 73860 43
4 31.6 73903 29
3 31.3 73932 19
2 31.0 73951 25
1 30. 8

0 30.5 73976 29




